
Stand: 29.11.2016 / 09:03:15

Ergebnisübersicht: Pasewalk [201648001] 26.11.2016 - 26.11.2016

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Charisma 26430Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)1. P 7.80

Lacoste 14256Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)2. P 7.60

Lysann 2376Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)3. P 7.40

Delano 9840Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)4. P 7.30

Levistol 269Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)5. 7.20

Camelot 13317Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)6. 7.00

Con Argentus33Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)7. 6.20

Calimero 64115Jennifer Kloke (PSV Woldegk e. V.)8. 6.00

Layana 2060Claudia Blindnagel (PSV Woldegk e. V.)9. 5.80

Larius 1858Catharina Hebrock (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)10. 5.50

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Charisma 26430Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)1. P 8.20

Baltasar 1398Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)2. P 8.00

Delano 9840Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)3. P 7.70

Lacoste 14256Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)4. P 7.50

Carda 219Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)5. 7.30

Levistol 269Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)6. 6.70

Camelot 13317Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)7. 6.60

Lantinus 857Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)8. 6.50

3 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Counting Stars Z37Chantale Vogler (Reitclub Reez e. V.)1. P 8.10

Kordial 554Danila Nippe (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)2. P 8.00

Navar 1280Paul Steinhöfel (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)3. P 7.90

Vulkana 695Chantale Vogler (Reitclub Reez e. V.)4. P 7.80

St. Martin 293Jessica Herbold (Ritzerower RV e. V.)5. P 7.70

Lysann 2376Angela Kühn Diplom Betriebswirt (RFV Schönermark e.V.)6. P 7.60

Bibi Blocksberg 1212Luisa Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)7. P 7.50

Amira 1475Emilia Seline Marie Kreutzfeldt (RFV Steindamm e.V.)8. P 7.40

Aisha 1541Nancy Rarek (RFV Benz e.V.)9. 7.30

Coeur d'Amour 431Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)10. 7.20

Salsa Lu89Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)10. 7.20

Monk Cojac78Lea Harke (RSV Polzow e.V)12. 7.10

Filippus46Jule Christin Gürgens (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.)13. 7.00

La Fee 2255Claudia Thamm (RFVV d. Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.)13. 7.00

Pink Floyd 6582Sarah Riese (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)13. 7.00

Larius 1858Catharina Hebrock (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)16. 6.90

Luxana75Kristin Schmidt (Grambiner Haffreiter e. V.)16. 6.90

Colja 13102Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)16. 6.90

Fürst Flash48Joachim Krohn (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)19. 6.80

Mona Lisa 39677Lea Kuna (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)19. 6.80

4 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**

Little Foot 6272Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 25.99

Fürst Flash48Joachim Krohn (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 26.65

Mörcy79Jule Christin Gürgens (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.)3. P *0.00 / 27.79

Renaissance 7988Silvana Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)4. P *0.00 / 28.66

Arktis 349Anna Ruthenberg (PSV Woldegk e. V.)5. P *0.00 / 28.70

Amira 1475Emilia Seline Marie Kreutzfeldt (RFV Steindamm e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 29.39

Chaccomo 827Lars Gall (Grambiner Haffreiter e. V.)7. P *0.00 / 29.63

Filippus46Jule Christin Gürgens (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.)8. P *0.00 / 29.68

Sternchen 42894Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)9. P *0.00 / 29.76

Monk Cojac78Lea Harke (RSV Polzow e.V)10. P *0.00 / 30.31

Carvallograf23Marvin Preuß (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)11. *0.00 / 30.87

Escada 240101Anna Ruthenberg (PSV Woldegk e. V.)12. *0.00 / 31.34

Salsa Lu89Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)13. *4.00 / 27.10

Ascona 8310Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)14. *4.00 / 28.44
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Mona Lisa 39677Lea Kuna (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)15. *4.00 / 28.75

La Fee 2255Claudia Thamm (RFVV d. Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.)16. *4.00 / 29.57

Arkido8Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)17. *4.00 / 29.76

Pink Floyd 6582Sarah Riese (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)18. *4.00 / 30.51

St. Martin 293Jessica Herbold (Ritzerower RV e. V.)19. *8.00 / 30.59

Kordial 554Danila Nippe (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)20. 4.00 / 31.62

5 Springprüfung Kl.L

Blueberry Kiss13Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 40.37

Just a Boy50Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 0.00 / 42.11

Alaskin2Thomas Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)3. P 0.00 / 42.17

Quidditsch 284Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 43.42

Mörcy79Jule Christin Gürgens (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 44.66

Champion 11729Marie Matschke (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 45.38

Liessah71Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 45.84

Vulkana 695Chantale Vogler (Reitclub Reez e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 46.41

Cuba Libre 4839Aila Wirkner (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 46.62

Chaccomo 827Lars Gall (Grambiner Haffreiter e. V.)10. 0.00 / 46.90

Anka 3276Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V)11. 0.00 / 47.01

Quidano100Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)12. 0.00 / 48.00

Last Cojac59Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)13. 0.00 / 48.78

Lantinus 857Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)14. 0.00 / 49.59

Carda 219Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)15. 0.00 / 50.21

Di Layla 241Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)16. 0.00 / 53.22

Di-Rosa42Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)17. 4.00 / 40.25

Schneewittchen 32591Philipp Brandt (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)18. 4.00 / 41.98

Counting Stars Z37Chantale Vogler (Reitclub Reez e. V.)19. 4.00 / 45.88

Carvallograf23Marvin Preuß (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)20. 4.00 / 46.23

6 Springprfg.Kl.M* m.St.

Wai o Wai 396Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V)1. P *0.00 / 32.51

Baltasar 1398Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 33.95

Liessah71Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)3. P *0.00 / 38.25

Champion 11729Marie Matschke (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)4. P *4.00 / 34.99

Cuba Libre 4839Aila Wirkner (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.)5. P *8.00 / 40.01

Just a Boy50Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)6. P 4.00 / 44.29

Alaskin2Thomas Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)7. 4.00 / 46.42

Crystal Rose38Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V)8. 4.00 / 50.66

Quidano100Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)9. 4.00 / 51.25

Junior 13099Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)10. 4.00 / 51.72

Legolas 14262Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)11. 4.00 / 52.31

Di Layla 241Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)12. 4.00 / 53.80

Contessa 19035Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)13. 6.50 / 65.40

Blueberry Kiss13Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)14. 8.00 / 43.49

Last Cojac59Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)15. 12.00 / 51.23

7 Stilspring-WB - ohne Erlaubte Zeit (EZ)

Bibi Blocksberg 1212Luisa Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)1. P 7.60

Leonie 18563Emilie Kruck (PSV Altentreptow e.V.)2. P 7.40

Renaissance 7988Luisa Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)3. P 7.20

Amira 1475Emilia Seline Marie Kreutzfeldt (RFV Steindamm e.V.)4. P 7.00

Luna Le AA74Ina Stegemann (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)5. 6.70

Storm104Paulina Marie Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof Wietsch)6. 6.50

Coldplay 3632Ricarda Herrmann (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)7. 6.00

Amadeus105Klara Kummert (PSV Kastanienhof Wietsch)8. 5.10

Skala103Emma Simson (Haflinger RFV Burg Stargard e. V.)9. 0.00
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